
F. No. 3(469)/P&D/PMYSD/SSTP/B-III

Subject:

i.

ii.

iii.

c.

This is issued with the approval of the Executive Director. NAVTTC.2.

Instructions for TSPs (PMYSDP B-Ill):
All TSPs (PMYSDP B-III) are directed to ensure that all the arrangements are made before test 
dale and extend full cooperation to the designated officer(s) of NAVTTC as well as testing 
agency for smooth conduct of test. Any attempt to mislead or obstruct the process may result 
in disqualification from the PMYSDP B-III program.

Director General (A&F/P&D/A&C/SSC), NAVTTC
Officer Concerned with the instruction to ensure compliance.
Director (Finance), NAVTTC HQ w.r.t. claims of TA/DA/Rcmuneration 
PS to Executive Director. NAVTTC

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN
NATIONAL VOCATIONAL & TECHNICAL TRAINING COMMISSION
1 leadquarters. Plot No. 38, Kirthar Road, Sector H-9/4, Islamabad 

051-9044300. 051-9206638, http://navttc.gov.pk

DUTY ROASTER FOR NTS SCREENING TEST UNDER PRIME MINISTER 
YOUTH SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM BATCH-III.

The competent authority has been pleased to depute officers and assessors (duty roaster 
attached) at the lest centers for Prime Minister Youth Skill Development Program Batch-Ill in Punjab, 
Sindh, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (KPK), Balochistan and ICT regions scheduled (already shared) to be 
held on December 26-30 (region-wise).

Instructions for Regional Offices:
All Regions are requested to intiinate/eontact all selected TSPs/institutions and 
representative of NAVTTC according to attached duty roaster under their jurisdiction 
regarding the upcoming tests and instruct them to be available on the test date at the designated 
center.

Distribution:
i. Director General Regional Office (Punjab, Sindh. Khyber Pakhunwa, Balochistan and ICT) 

Copy to:
i.

ii.
iii.
iv.

Note:
Regional DGs are also requested to carry out monitoring and supervision of overall activities in their 
respective regions. At HQ. DG (A&F), DG (P&D), Director (Planning), and DD (NSIS) will monitor 
and supervise the overall activity.

Instructions for Deputed Officers/Rcpresentatives of NAVTTC:
a. The NAVTTC representative shall reach at the test center by 8:30 AM sharp on the day 

of the lest (region wise schedule is already issued). Upon arrival, the representative must 
ensure that all arrangements relating to the test have been properly made by both i.e. 
the institution and the testing agency.

b. After the completion of the test, the representatives (NAVTTC, institution and testing 
agency) shall sign the prescribed certificate, clearly indicating the number of applicants 
who appeared for the test and those who were absent. The copy of same is required to be 
shared with Regional Office, NAVTTC representative, institution and testing agency for 
record.
The claim on account of TA/DA (NAVTTC Staff) or remuneration (in case of accessor) 
must reach to Regional Offices within 2 days for onward submission to Finance Section, 
NAVTTC I IQ, Islamabad.

(Tanzila/Nav^azy /
Deputy Director (PA-I)

24th December, 2025



Applicants Contact NumberTestDate AssessorSno Region District Testcenter FocalPerson PostalAddress

Abdul Hafeez Swati PS
450KPK Mansehra Frontier institute of modern sciences mansehra Shazia bibi 34112314111

KPK Frontier institute of modern sciences mansehra Shazia bibi 3411231411 2102 Mansehra

KPK DrZaheer Alam 3339586176 2043 Mansehra Chairperson

Abdullah Shah 3118887784434KPK Bajaur Agency Bajaur inter science college khar Gul Badshah 34630511854

3139019187Abid AkbarMeta Pi - Mardan Muhammad Musa 3107775162 4505 KPK Mardan

3139019187281 Abid AkbarKPK Mardan MetaPi-Mardan Muhammad Musa 31077751626

Abida Bibi 3425504350Sadia Imtiaz 317 KPK Abbottabad 3335545025

3338111849 MainTakht-e-Nasrati karak 152KPK Karak Hamza Siddique8

Hamza Siddique MainTakht-e-Nasrati karak 4509 KPK Karak 3338111849

NCS University System 3345515433 18210 KPK Peshawar

33490052283349071388 sector b 2 phase 5 hayataabd peshawar 291 Aftab Ahmad AssessorKPK Peshawar Mahboob Medical Institute Dr Altaf Ur Rahman11

SHAHEEN TRADE TEST & TECHNICAL TRAINING SHAHEEN TRADE TEST MARDAN 254FAWAD KHAN12 KPK Mardan 3423989698
CENTER

ArshadAli RO KPK123KPK Bannu Al Burhan College Ahmad Raza Khan 333529757713

ArshadAli RO KPKAl Burhan College Ahmad Raza Khan 450KPK Bannu 333529757714

Arshad Ali RO KPKAhmad Raza Khan 45015 KPK Bannu Al Burhan College 3335297577

3335126939248 Asia Imtiaz hqPeshawar Pak Education Fondation post graduate college Muhammad Afzal 334272861116 KPK

3335126938Asia Imtiaz hq45017 KPK Peshawar Prof. Dr. Laiq Hasan 3469311359

3335126939229 Asia Imtiaz hqKPK Peshawar Prof. Dr. Laiq Hasan 346931135918

Ayaz Ali 34497529413130236304 Jowar Salarzi, Distt Buner 450KPK Buner Muhammad Ayaz19

3449752941237 Ayaz AliMuhammad Ayaz 3130236304 Jowar Salarzi, Distt Buner20 KPK Buner

3449752941278 Ayaz AliKPK Buner Govt Polytechnic Institute Buner Prof: Dr. Sabir Khan 3339692350 GPI Buner Sawari, KPK21

Aziz Fatima Lughmani 3319031821378Mansehra Government Polytechnic Institute Mansehra Ehsanulhaq 3135146940 Sajawal Sharif Jail Road, Mansehra22 KPK

3319031821Aziz Fatima LughmaniOghi centre of excellence rayaan shehryar 21823 KPK Mansehra 3452874000
Dr Shahid Anwar

281Nowshera Queen's fashion and beauty institute GUL RUKH 336198876324 KPK

426Dr. Haider Ali Ex-Adamjee Paper Mill, Amangarh25 KPK Nowshera 3339679276 Assessor

3105775748251 Ehsanul haqABACUS POLYTECHNIC & SCIENCE COLLEGE MUHAMMAD ASHIQ Railway Road Haripur KPKKPK Haripur 335661132826

3105775748Ehsanul haq72KPK Haripur Excellence Delivered (ExD) Pvt Ltd- Haripur 322825255927

450Nazan RoshiPeshawar 321919060928 KPK

Govt. College of Management Sciences Balakot 
Mansehra

Shuhada-e-APS, University of Technology
Nowshera_______________________

National Centre For Cyber Security - University of 
Engineering & Technology, Peshawar (NCCS-

Muhammad Shafiq 
Anwar

Syed Abdullah 
Fahim

Focal Person 
Contact

25 Park Road Opposite National Bank 
University Town Peshawar

ArshadAli Deputy 
Director IC

EngrMubashirKhan
Resource Person

Ghazikot mor,main abbottabad
Rd.opp.township.Ghazikot Zeeb_____
Ghazikot mor,main abbottabad
Rd.opp.township.Ghazikot Zeeb_____
Govt. College of Management Sciences 
Balakot, Kotbhallah, Shohal Mazullah, 
Bajaur inter science college near GPGC
College Khar Bajaur_______________
Near PSO Petrol Pump Opposite UET
Mardan Charsadda Road Mardan KP 
Near PSO Petrol Pump Opposite UET 
Mardan Charsadda Road Mardan KP 
Government College of Management 
Sciences for Women Abbottabad near

Ghulamo Chowk, near Hira School,_____
Opposite to Khalifa Gulnawaz Teaching 
Hospital, main Bannu-Kohat road,______
Opposite to Khalifa Gulnawaz Teaching
Hospital, main Bannu-Kohat road,______
Opposite to Khalifa Gulnawaz Teaching
Hospital, main Bannu-Kohat road,______
4A/C Park Avenue Road University Town
Peshawar________________________
Department of Computer Systems
Engineering, University of Engineering and 
Department of Computer Systems
Engineering, University of Engineering and

Govt. Degree College Oghi, Mansehra 
Near FC Fort Hafiz Abad Road Oghi, 
plot-2 street-1 phase-1 armour coloney 
Manki road Nowshera

Adjacent to RGISC, Plot 85, Dari chowk, 
Sectors KhalabattTwp, KhalabatTwp, 
NCCS-UETP Office, Adjacent Central 
Library, 2nd Floor, New Academic Block,

Chairperson_______
Abdul Hafeez Swati PS
Chairperson_______
Abdul Hafeez Swati PS

Afaq Ahmed Resource 
Person NAVTTC HQs 
Afaq Ahmed Resource 
Person NAVTTC HQs 
Afaq Ahmed Resource 
Person NAVTTC HQs

Assessor______
Dr Shahid Anwar

Government College of Management Sciences for 
Women Abbottabad
Lawaghar Institute of Medical Sciences Chokara
Karak
Lawaghar Institute of Medical Sciences Chokara
Karak

Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025

University of Engineering and Technology
Peshawar__________________________
University of Engineering and Technology
Peshawar__________________________
Afaq Institute of Computer and Management
Sciences
Afaq Institute of Computer and Management
Sciences___________________________



S no Region District Testcenter FocalPerson PostalAddress TestDate Applicants Assessor Contact Number

29 KPK Peshawar Nazan Roshi 3219190609 151

Dr. Muhammad
30 KPK Peshawar 3145584552 150

Touseef Irshad

31 KPK Abbottabad AdamZahoor 3335042992 450 3459564456

Abbottabad32 KPK AdamZahoor 3335042992 309 3459564456
NASIR

Swat33 KPK Government College of Technology Mingora Swat Engr. BadshahZeb 3078561866 Engr. Imran Khan 3139327013284

34 KPK Bajaur Agency Government College of Technology Khar Bajaur RiazKhan 3029772209 Khar Bajaur at Inayat Kali District Bajaur 450 3049056789

35 KPK Bajaur Agency Government College of Technology Khar Bajaur RiazKhan 3029772209 Khar Bajaur at Inayat Kali District Bajaur 72 3049056789

KPK36 tower dir Abdul Wali Khan University Timergara Campus 3149882549 Qazi Abad Timergara Dir LowerDr. Masood Ahmad 193 3049056789

Inside Government Advance Technical
37 KPK Peshawar Zahid Khan 3219077087 Farhan Mushtaq NSIS158

38 KPK Peshawar MetaPi - Peshawar HaziqAli 3107775167 345 Farhan Mushtaq NSIS

39 KPK Peshawar Xpert IT Solution & Training Peshawar Farhan Mushtaq NSISWahab Khan 74113152473 401 SV
North

KPK40 Junaid Ahmad 3185729901 450 Farid Ullah Khan

41 KPK Junaid Ahmad 3185729901 Farid Ullah Khan262
Waziristan

Muhammad Arbaz
42 KPK Malakand Swat Lycetuff, DNK School System 3364714797 Fazle Subhan341 3330472121

Khan

43 KPK Haripur SOUL INSTITUTE HARIPUR Ahmad Sharif Gul Zamir HQ 31599493563215659333 420

KPK44 lower dir Khalil Ullah 3480916815 336 Gul Zamir HQ 3159949356

KPK45 Peshawar Corvit Networks Pvt. LTD, Peshawar Adnan Khan 3028180949 450

46 KPK Peshawar Corvit Networks Pvt. LTD, Peshawar Adnan Khan 3028180949 228

47 KPK Peshawar The University of Agriculture Peshawar Dr Hamayun Khan 3339143788 The University of Agriculture Peshawar 222

HABIBA’S BEAUTY SALOON & MOULLUSC SKIN Gulbahar No 1 Near Sabza Zaar Shadi Hall
KPK48 Peshawar Dr.Sajid Ullah 3005943403 450

KPK49 Peshawar Dr. Sajid Ullah 3005943403 59

50 KPK Peshawar Modern institute of technology MIT peshawar Mr. Alamgir 3139970671 151

51 KPK Karak Ulearn Karak Campus Zulfiqar Ahmed 3453334143 399

52 KPK Peshawar Aasiya Khan 3025565900 108
Person NAVTTC HQs

53 KPK Swabi Govt.College of Management Sciences Swabi Amjad shah 3009503899 118 Hasib Ahmad 3085418549

54 KPK Charsadda Muhammad Jalal 3459280515 Imran Khan116 3159090857

55 KPK Shangla Abrar Hussain 3467700675 Irfan ud Din450 3419519674

56 KPK Shangla Abrar Hussain 3467700675 33 Irfan ud Din 3419519674

Govt Gems and Jewellery Training Center 
Hayatabad Peshawar

Aasiya's Lounge - Bhabi's Saloon & Cafeina 
CourtYard Restaurant and Training Institute

Department of Software Engineering University of 
Malakand

Focal Person 
Contact

National Centre For Cyber Security - University of 
Engineering & Technology, Peshawar (NCCS- 
National University of Modern Languages, 
Peshawar Campus__________________________
COMSATS University Islamabad Abbottabad 
Campus___________________________________
COMSATS University Islamabad Abbottabad 
Campus

Waziristan Institute of Agriculture and Health
Sciences_______________________________
Waziristan Institute of Agriculture and Health
Sciences

Network Institute of Computer And Engineering 
(NICE), Charsadda_________________________
Government Polytechnic Institute Shangla at
Alpuri____________________________________
Government Polytechnic Institute Shangla at 
Alpuri

LASER CLINIC_____________________________
HABIBA’S BEAUTY SALOON & MOULLUSC SKIN 

LASER CLINIC

NCCS-UETP Office, Adjacent Central 
Library, 2nd Floor, New Academic Block, 
NUML Peshawar, Board Bazar, Jamrud 
Road Peshawar______________________
COMSATS University Abbottabad 
Campus, lobe Camp University Road 
COMSATS University Abbottabad 
Campus, lobe Camp University Road 
Govt. College of Technology Panr Mingora 
Swat

Training Center, 16-A, Industrial Estate 
University Road, Behind Grand Hotel, 

Tehkal Peshawar KP___________________
KabotarChowk, Kaka KhailTown, Dalazak 
Road Peshawar_______________________
Junaid Kot, Village khaddi, P/O MirAli, 
North Waziristan tribal District__________
Junaid Kot, Village khaddi, P/O MirAli, 
North Waziristan tribal District__________
P7MP+WR2, G t road, Tindodog, Swat, 
Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan__________
Soul Institute, Haripur, Khyber 
Pakhtoonkhawa_______________________
Chakdara, Lower Dir, Khyber 
Pakhtunkhwa 18800___________________
First Floor, Ali Tower opposite Custom 

House, University Road Peshawar_______
First Floor, Ali Tower opposite Custom 
House, University Road Peshawar

Dora Road Peshawar__________________
Gulbahar No 1 Near Sabza Zaar Shadi Hall

Dora Road Peshawar_________________
Charsadda road near Mecca CNG, Landi 
Sarak, Peshawar_____________________
Ulearn karak campus near government 

centennial model school chokara, main 
Aasiya's Lounge 32/9B-2 Old Jamrud 
Road Bettani Plaza University Town, 
Govt college of management sciences 
lalo dheri bamkhel swabi_____________
2nd Floor Hafiz Plaza Tangi Road 
Charsadda_________________________
Opposite Shangla university Shangla 
Lilowni road Farid Abad Alpuri Shangla 
Opposite Shangla university Shangla 
Lilowni road Farid Abad Alpuri Shangla

Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Tuesday 30th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025

NASIR_____________
ENGR. FAISAL JAMAL

Engr. Muhammad

Siddique________
Engr. Muhammad

Siddique________
Engr. Muhammad
Siddique

Haleem Ullah Survey 

Team NAVTTC HQs 
Haleem Ullah Survey 

Team NAVTTC HQs 
Haleem Ullah Survey 
Team NAVTTC HQs 
Hamza Khwaja NAVTTC 

HQs_________________
Hamza Khwaja NAVTTC 

HQs_________________
Hamza Khwaja NAVTTC 
HQs_________________
Hamza Nawaz Resource

Person NAVTTC HQs 
Hamza Nawaz Resource

Waziristan
North

Engr Mubashir Khan 
Resource Person 
Engr Mubashir Khan 
Resource Person 
ENGR. FAISAL JAMAL



Contact NumberApplicants AssessorRegion District TestCenter I'ocalPerson TestDateS no PostalAddress

Irfan Ullah Marwat 3419088845The University of lakki marwat Fahim Khan 3357009600 21457 KPK Lakki Marwat

Jawad Hussain 3453671367Government Postgraduate College Mansehra Sohaib Roomi 45058 KPK Mansehra 3469645615

Jawad Hussain 3453671367Sohaib Roomi 68KPK Mansehra Government Postgraduate College Mansehra 346964561559

Jawad Hussain 3453671367Bibi Fazeelat Paras Tehsil Balakot District Mansehra 38160 KPK Mansehra 3435843196

152KPK Peshawar ARALUET Peshawar Ghulammohi uddin 332921150861

Peshawar Dr. Nasru Minallah 3457199917 32162 KPK

Peshawar ESC, PCSIR Laboratories Complex, Peshawar Noor Faraz Khan 3159189115 27263 KPK

Kanizfatima 3369087192Sagheer Ahmed Jan 3135801407 29464 KPK Mansehra

3359239718450 Khalid Iqbal KhanKPK Lakki Marwat Kurram Polytechnic Institute Sarai Naurang. Asad Mehmood 3119095542 Sari Naurang65

Khalid Iqbal Khan 3359239718217KPK Lakki Marwat Kurram Polytechnic Institute Sarai Naurang. Asad Mehmood 3119095542 Sari Naurang66

Khalid Khan 3339124256University of Science & Technology Bannu 3319162456 Town ship bannu 16767 KPK Bannu Khairullah khan

3339124256450 Khalid KhanBannu University of Science & Technology Bannu Khairullah khan 3319162456 Town ship bannu68 KPK

Khalid Khan 3339124256University of Science & Technology Bannu 3319162456 Town ship bannu 450KPK Bannu Khairullah khan69

Dera Ismail 201KPK Faiqah Ramzan 3330305400 Indus Highway, Dera Ismail Khan70

450Faiqah Ramzan 3330305400 Indus Highway, Dera Ismail Khan71 KPK

Faiqah Ramzan 3330305400 Indus Highway, Dera Ismail Khan 45072 KPK
Khan

3109728799MikaeelkhanEngr Nasir Hameed 3009682423 45073 KPK Nowshera

Mikaeelkhan 31097287996474 KPK Nowshera Engr Nasir Hameed 3009682423

3459083175 22075 KPK Peshawar Abasyn Uni Peshawar Amber Ishtiaq

405KPK Cs Technologies Pvt Ltd Ameer Hamza 324521622576 Peshawar

3005953492 Wazir Bagh Road Peshawar 249KPK Peshawar Govt. Superior Science College Peshawar Raza Bakhsh77

428KPK Peshawar Asia gul 331884194278

205333760699079 KPK Peshawar

325KPK Peshawar ME High Tech Training Institute Dua Rehman 331666000380

Muddassar Hussain 3339151025450Youth Skill Development Centre Sajid Akbar 3149647427 Ada katlang81 KPK Mardan

Muddassar Hussain 3339151025KPK Youth Skill Development Centre Sajid Akbar 3149647427 Ada katlang 4982 Mardan

Muhammad Adnan Khan 3135146940Fatima tuz Zohra School/College Mansehra Dr. SundusZahid 12483 KPK Mansehra 3328992180

Muhammad Altai 3009073346450Chakdara Polytechnic Institute (CPI) 345928964084 KPK lower dir Anwar Khaliq

Mezban Institute Of IT Education and Vocational
Center

National Center for Big Data and Cloud 

Computing

Government College of Management Sciences 

Mansehra

FAZEELAT
TABASSUM

Focal Person 
Contact

Khan______
Dera Ismail
Khan______
Dera Ismail

Faculty of Veterinary and Animal Sciences,
Gomal University, Dera Ismail Khan____________
Faculty of Veterinary and Animal Sciences.
Gomal University, Dera Ismail Khan____________
Faculty of Veterinary and Animal Sciences,

Gomal University, Dera Ismail Khan____________
Construction Technology Training Institute (CTTI)

Campus KP, Risalpur________________________
Construction Technology Training Institute (CTTI)
Campus KP, Risalpur

District Lakki Marwat Khyber

Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan__________
Government Postgraduate College
Mansehra______________________
Government Postgraduate College
Mansehra

Phase 5 Hayatabad, Peshawar, Khyber 
Pakthunkhwa_______________________
NCBC, University of Engineering and 
Technology(UET) Peshawar___________
Engineering Services Centre, PCSIR 

laboratories Complex, Peshawar______
Govt. College of Management Sciences 

Mansehra

10,24 Sardar Jan colony Near Patang 

iChowk BRT Stop ring road Peshawar 
Govt. Frontier college for women 
Peshawar, opposite Qilabalhisar________
H.No 12, E/A Chinar Road University Town 

Peshawar

Fatima Tuz Zohra school and post 
graduate college, Safdar Road, Dab No. 1, 
CPI Chakdara (Chakdara Polytechnic 
Institute G.T Raod Amir Abad Chakdara

Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025

Malik Muhammad
Ramzan NAVTTC HQs 
Malik Muhammad

Ramzan NAVTTC HQs 
Malik Muhammad
Ramzan NAVTTC HQs

Misbah Pervaiz NAVTTC

HQs_________________
Misbah Pervaiz NAVTTC
HQs_________________
Misbah Pervaiz NAVTTC

HQs______________
Momna Bibi NAVTTC

Resouce Person
Momna Bibi NAVTTC

Resouce Person
Momna Bibi NAVTTC

Resouce Person

Construction Technology Training 
Institute (CTTI) Campus KP, Risalpur near 
Construction Technology Training 

Institute (CTTI) Campus KP, Risalpur near 
Ring Road Patang Chock (Charsadda 

Link), Peshawar,______________________
University Rd, near Honda, North, 
Peshawar, 25000, Pakistan

Kamal Abdul Amir

NAVTTC HQs
Kamal Abdul Amir

NAVTTC HQs 
Kamal ud DinSaqib

Resource Person

Get Groom Beauty Parlor training and vocational 

centre____________________________________
GOVT FRONTIER COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
PESHAWAR________________________________



Sno Region District Testcenter TestDateFocalPerson PostalAddress Applicants Assessor Contact Number

85 KPK Chakdara Polytechnic Institute (CPI)lower dir Anwar Khatiq 3459289640 70 Muhammad Altai 3009073346

86 KPK Chitral Irfan Ullah Jan 3411111414 170

87 KPK Chitral Monosoft Technologies Private Limited Dilshad 3705834510 349

Chitral88 KPK Noor Vocational & Technical Training Institute Safina Khan 3446568178 304

Dera Ismail
89 KPK BRIGHTLANCER DI KHAN Bilal saleem khan MISSION MORH DI KHAN3346329073 450 3339964076

90 KPK BRIGHTLANCER DI KHAN Bilal saleem khan 3346329073 MISSION MORH DI KHAN 421 3339964076
Khan

91 KPK Swat ShahJehan Bacha 3459519223 433 3005748830

92 KPK Swat Swat Polytechnic Institute and College Ihsan ullah 3018040787 244 3005748830

SYEDASHAZALI
93 KPK Swat SWAT TECHNICAL INSTITUE- 3339484048 3005748830147

SHAH

94 KPK Peshawar BitCoderLabs Private Limited Mian Dawood shah 3339277021 450

95 KPK Peshawar BitCoderLabs Private Limited Mian Dawood shah 3339277021 129

96 KPK Charsadda MIT college of nursing,charsadda IBRARNIAZ 3159377697 3219857985257
ASSESSOR

97 KPK Swat Fayyaz All 3456433009 54 Muhammad Suleman 3114230245

Muhammad UmarTalha 3o\ 3>98 KPK Peshawar Abdul Hanan 3005960039 252

399 KPK Peshawar Centre for IT Services, University of Peshawar Irfanullah Khan 3009341954 25120 360

Dr. Habib Ur100 KPK Peshawar 3120919595 3450

KPK101 Peshawar 3120919595 5
Rehman HQs

102 KPK Tank Beauty Zone By RB Salon Tank Rohi Bano 3007098174 Wana Road Wazir Abad Tank 374 Najib Ullah 3365367884

103 KPK Tank Zam Model Kalam ud din 3459789252 Wana Road Wazir AbadTank 450 Najib Ullah 3365367884

KPK104 Tank Zam Model Kalam ud din 3459789252 Wana Road Wazir AbadTank 161 Najib Ullah 3365367884

105 KPK Peshawar Ihsan Ul Haq 3460921300 450

106 KPK Peshawar Ihsan Ul Haq 3460921300 326

107 KPK Nowshera NASIR JAMAL 3478535354 Qazi Shah Khalid234 3369204996

Rehman Sher NAVTTC
KPK108 Mardan Alhadi Education system Nadeem Khan 3431948456 337

KPK109 Mardan GOVT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE-2 MARDAN ZAHOORULHAQ 3339852658 284
RO KPK

KPK110 Kohat Kohat University of Science & Technology Imran Rasheed 3339628719 KUST university kohat 403 SadafShah 3464728629

Government Technical and Vocational Centre
KPK111 Charsadda Atif Jan 3149048586 450 Sadam Hussain 3463123528

KPK112 Charsadda Atif Jan 3149048586 249 Sadam Hussain 3463123528
(Boys) Mirzadhair, MainTangi Charsadda-Road

Swat Educational Complex of Modern Studies, 
Mingora Swat

Drosh Institute of Computer & Technical 
Education

Focal Person 
Contact

Khan______
Dera Ismail

Government College Of Management Sciences
Matta Swat_______________________________
CECOS University of IT & Emerging Sciences, 
Peshawar

Arfa Karim Technology Incubator (Peshawar
Campus)______________________________
Arfa Karim Technology Incubator (Peshawar
Campus)______________________________
Government College of Commerce No.2
Nowshera

Gems & Jewellery Centre of Excellence, 
University of Engineering & Technology Peshawar 
Gems & Jewellery Centre of Excellence, 

University of Engineering & Technology Peshawar

(Boys) Mirzadhair, Main Tangi Charsadda-Road 
Government Technical and Vocational Centre

Rehman 
Dr. Habib Ur

CPI Chakdara (Chakdara Polytechnic 
Institute G.T Raod Amir Abad Chakdara 
Village Shahnigar Near Grain Godown 
Tehsil & PO Drosh Distt: Lower Chitral KPK 
District Lower Chitral Tehsil Chitral town, 
Near Boys Degree College chitral________
District Upper ChitralTehsil Mastuj P/O 
Box Gasht Laspur Near AKES School Gasht|December 2025

technology Park Block 6 Shaheed Benazir 
BitCoderLabs Pvt Limited Software
technology Park Block 6 Shaheed Benazir 
peshawar road near income tax office 

chuti,charsadda______________________
Govt.College Of Management Sciences 
Masoom Shaeed Matta Swat___________
Sector H5, Phase-6, Hayatabad, 
Peshawar, KP.

Gems & Jewellery Centre of Excellence,
UET, Peshawar_____________________
Gems & Jewellery Centre of Excellence,
UET, Peshawar

3rd Floor, Arfa Tower, Near Liberty Mall 

University Road tehkal Peshawar______
3rd Floor, Arfa Tower, Near Liberty Mall 
University Road tehkal Peshawar______
Malik Abad, Near Armour Colony, Manki 
Road, Tehsil and District Nowshera 
Office no 1 street no 2 Neher Chowk Par

Main Tangi Charsadda-Road Tehsil: Tangi

District: Charsadda___________________
Main Tangi Charsadda-Road Tehsil: Tangi
District: Charsadda

Sunday 28th
December 2025
Monday 29th
December 2025
Sunday 28th
December 2025
Saturday 27th

Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025

Iqbal_____________
Muhammad Noman
Iqbal_____________
Muhammad Saleem
Khan_____________
Muhammad Saleem

Khan_____________
Muhammad Saleem
Khan______________
Muhammad Saqib
Deputy Director
Muhammad Saqib 
Deputy Director 
Muhammad Shahzad

HQs_________________
Muhammad UmarTalha

HQs_________________
Muhammad UmarTalha

HQs_________________
Muhammad UmarTalha

Naveed Khan Deputy
Director___________
Naveed Khan Deputy 
Director

Hoti Mardan Opposite kateem CN - 
GOVT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE-2 .
SWABI ROAD ZANDO DHERI MARDAN

Muhammad Ayaz AD IC
NAVTTC HQs_________
Muhammad Ayaz AD IC
NAVTTC HQs_________
Muhammad Ayaz AD IC
NAVTTC HQs_________
Muhammad Noman

RO KPK_____________
Rehman Sher NAVTTC

Near Dr. Giyan Parkash Clinic, Shahdara,

Watkay._____________________________
Near Govt. Primary School Hazara, Tehsil
Kabal ,Swat_________________________
G.T ROAD TARIQ ABAD GOGDARA SWAT
KPK________________________________
BitCoderLabs Pvt Limited Software

3>o\



Assessor Contact NumberSno Region District Testcenter FocalPerson TestDate ApplicantsPottaLAddress

KPK Charsadda The Daffodil Institute of skill development Zobi Umar 335 Saif Ullah PS to ED113 3450776478

Dera Ismail Government Technical and Vocational CentreKPK Saif ur Rehman 3449211200114 Bela Kundi 3361936986 450

KPK Saif ur Rehman 3449211200115 Bela Kundi 3361936986 95
Khan

Saima Aman Sadozai
KPK Abbottabad IhteshamGul116 3145003300 264

MG Technical institute117 KPK Peshawar Nasir Ali 3045999999 450

118 KPK Peshawar MG Technical institute 355Nasir Ali 3045999999
NAVTTC HQs

119 KPK Abbottabad Skills Valley Abbottabad Campus Mrs. Asima Ameen 3160054773 179 Sajjad Khan RO KPK

Sajjad Khan RO KPK120 KPK Abbottabad Khawaja Ayaz Main G.T Road Sultanpur, Havelian Cantt 4503005336484

Sajjad Khan RO KPK121 KPK Abbottabad Khawaja Ayaz 3005336484 Main G.T Road Sultanpur, Havelian Cantt 310

Salman 3449133931122 KPK Buner University of Buner Muhammad Shabir 3319420820 450

KPK Buner University of Buner Muhammad Shabir 309 Salman 3449133931123 3319420820

Samiullah Khan 3339729170124 KPK Bannu Kalam Bibi International Woman Institute Bannu Rehan Ali khan 3419797525 246
town ship bannu

3339729170KPK Bannu Zar College of Nursing, Bannu 3348801277 Tanchi Bazar Bannu City 450 Samiullah Khan125 Iftikhar UlAbedin

Samiullah Khan 3339729170126 KPK Bannu Zar College of Nursing, Bannu Iftikhar UlAbedin 3348801277 Tanchi Bazar Bannu City 256

Santa Shoaib 3359842321127 KPK Kohat Unique institute of technology Kohat Subhan Ud Din 3348268231 354

KPK Brightlancer Ecommerce Qaisar Iqbal 131 Sardar Khan 3345169710128 Bannu 34633927898

Sardar Khan 3345169710129 KPK Bannu Brightlancer Ecommerce Qaisar Iqbal 34633927898 450

3345169710KPK Brightlancer Ecommerce Qaisar Iqbal 450 Sardar Khan130 Bannu 34633927898

Shahab Yousafzai 3349430292KPK Swabi American Lycetuff DNK Swabi Campus NadeemJohn 3214724655 322131

221 Shahnawaz Khan RO KPK132 KPK Abbottabad Gulnaz Bano 3105312205

Shahnawaz Khan ROSYEDA RABIHA
360133 KPK Abbottabad 992415130

Abbottabad NAQVI

KPK Kimmy's Vocational Training Institute 98134 Abbottabad Mrs Manaza Hyat 3455401898
Peshawar

97 Sheraz Rehman RO KPK135 KPK Peshawar JAMAL INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE ZEESHAN 3149696420 dora road kohat road peshawar

345 5156679Encoder Bytes Private Limited 320136 KPK Peshawar Zainab Abrar 3278496454

Derma Cure 5D Laser Beauty Clinic & Academy 108 Talha Majeed Farrukh137 KPK Peshawar Nazia Kausar 3330404072

93138 KPK Peshawar Islamia College Peshawar Muhammad Zubair 3339131479

KPK Islamia College Peshawar Muhammad Zubair 3339131479 450139 Peshawar

Islamia College Peshawar 450KPK Peshawar Muhammad Zubair 3339131479140

Focal Person 
Contact

Syed Kashif Qureshi RO 

ICT

Khan______
Dera Ismail

Women Dera Ismail Khan__________________
Government Technical and Vocational Centre
Women Dera Ismail Khan__________________
Government Post Graduate College Mandian

Abbottabad

The Leader College of Science & Technology
Havelian_______________________________
The Leader College of Science & Technology 

Havelian

Cantt Public Women Skills Development Institute
Abbottabad__________________________
Govt: Technical & Vocational Center Women

plot no 4 Street 1, Mohalla hasan kheel 
Tarnab charsadda_____________________
Faqirabad Colony, opposite to Stylo Shop, 
Dera Ismail Khan______________________
Faqirabad Colony, opposite to Stylo Shop, 
Dera Ismail Khan______________________
Main Street College Road, GPO 22010 
Abbottabad__________________________
Plot#l Eclips Tower New Ring Road 

Peshawar 25000 Zintara Town and Eclips 
Plot#l Eclips Tower New Ring Road 
Peshawar 25000 Zintara Town and Eclips 
Skills Valley CB-8 Abbas Town, Wajid 
Saeed Road, Kaghan Colony, Mandian,

Diwana Baba Rd, Sowari, Buner, Khyber

Pakhtunkhwa_______________________
Diwana Baba Rd, Sowari, Buner, Khyber

Pakhtunkhwa_______________________
Kalam bibi internationl woman institute

Sadiq Town, Bahadarkot, Opp. WAPDA

Grid Station Pindi Road, Kohat_________
Mahala Rabnawaz Backside Of Shadman

Plaza Railway Road Bannu City________
American Lycetuff DNK STEM School
System Shamansoor Township Sector-E 
Cantt public women skills development 
institute Abbottabad near C.M.H(family 
Govt: Technical & Vocational Center

Plaza Railway Road Bannu City_________
Mahala Rabnawaz Backside Of Shadman
Plaza Railway Road Bannu City_________
Mahala Rabnawaz Backside Of Shadman

Women Aram Bagh Old Board Office 
Head Institute (Urban): House No 1, 

Gulistan Colony, College Road,

EncoderBytes Software House, office#39, 
IT Park, PTCL Training Center, Nearnasir 
104 B town plaza jahangirabad university 
road peshawar_______________________
Department of Computer Science, 
Islamia College, Peshawar, Main Jamrud 
Department of Computer Science, 
Islamia College, Peshawar, Main Jamrud 
Department of Computer Science, 
Islamia College, Peshawar, Main Jamrud

Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025

Peshawar__________
Shahnawaz Khan RO

Tanzeela Nawaz, Abrar 
NaybQasid will assist 
Tanzeela Nawaz, Abrar 
Nayb Qasid will assist 
Tanzeela Nawaz, Abrar 
NaybQasid will assist

NAVTTC HQs_______
Saima Aman Sadozai
NAVTTC HQs 
Saima Aman Sadozai



Sno Region District Testcenter TestDate Applicants Assessor Contact Number,FocalPerson PortalAddress

Dr. Muhammad141 KPK lower dir 338 Tariq Ali 34602222553119077510
Ilyas

142 KPK lower dir Riphah International University Chakdara Atta Ullah 228 Tariq Ali 34602222553469388462 18800

KPK Haripur143 PIZZA RIAZ 3465700750 268 Usama Ali 3348384893

KPK Haripur144 3219800582 369 Usama Ali 3348384893
(SARAISALEH)

KPK145 Haripur Institute of Paramedic & Allied Health Sciences Naveed Shah 147 Usama Ali 33483848933354211178

ABDUL MAJEED KHAN E-COMMERCE ACADEMY
KPK Peshawar146 RAEES KHAN 4503114372967

147 KPK Peshawar RAEES KHAN 643114372967

Dera Ismail
KPK148 Fozia Tariq 3366061414 388 Waqas Khan Assessor

Khan
Yaseen Khan APS RO149 KPK Abbottabad Engr. Mohsin Akram 3219330001 322

150 KPK Abbottabad Created Opportunities Abbottabad Ahmed Bilal Abbasi 2833005636466

151 KPK Abbottabad ETAN INTERNATIONAL Osama Mukhtar 3418058615 9

Barrister Saifullah Khan Institute of Technical152 KPK Lakki Marwat Ayaz Ur Rahman 3345071447 450 Zahid Ullah 3487988869

KPK153 Lakki Marwat Ayaz Ur Rahman Zahid Ullah 34879888693345071447 11
Technical Education & Vocational Training

KPK154 Lakki Marwat Lakki Institute of Medical sciences Lakki Marwat Sharif Ullah Khan 3400946183 5,01,Gandi chowk,28200 295 Zahid Ullah 3487988869

155 KPK Swat CS Technologies Swat Zeeshan AhmadAli Khan 3045006267 Shagai Village, Saidu Sharif, Pakistan 325 3339549222

156 KPK Swat Amjad Ali 3479513259 Sangota Swat 244 Zeeshan Ahmad 3339549222

157 KPK Swat Indus Polytechnic Institute Salman 3449133931 303 Zeeshan Ahmad 3339549222

158 KPK Khyber Agency Khyber Institute of Technical Education 242 Zertashia Jamal 3018567266Asif Khan 3367980203

159 KPK Haripur Cisd Hattar 3349528858 294 ZunairNSIS

Government College of Management Sciences 
Talash

Govt: College of Management Sciences, Sangota 
Swat

engr Mehmood 
Ahmed

Syed Muhammad
Qasim Shah

Focal Person 
Contact

Shamshi Khan, Tehsil Timargara, Dir 
Lower KPK

PESHAWAR________________________________
ABDUL MAJEED KHAN E-COMMERCE ACADEMY

Education & Vocational Training____________
Barrister Saifullah Khan Institute of Technical

Education & VocationalTraining

Centre, Murree Road, Nawan Sheher 
Ahmed Faraz Street, Near Hazara
Aluminium, Lower Jinnahabad, Mandian 
58A/1 Shah Zaman Colony, PMA Road, 
Abbottabad_________________________
Barrister Saifullah Khan Institute of

Technical Education & Vocational Training
Barrister Saifullah Khan Institute of

Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Sunday 28th 

December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Sunday 28th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025 
Saturday 27th 

December 2025 
Saturday 27th 
December 2025 
Monday 29th 
December 2025

Peshawar RO 
Yaseen Khan APS
Peshawar RO

PESHAWAR_________________________________
New Look (Beauty Saloon & Boutique) Institute of
Beauty Therapy & Fashion Designing____________
Government Technical and Vocational Centre
Boys Nawan Sheher Abbottabad

Village & P/O Odigram GT Road Odigram 

Tehsil Babozai Distt: Swat_____________
Education Hall, Landikotal Tehsil HQ, 
24740______________________________
Hattar Industrial Estate, Haripur, Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan

Wajiha Resource Person
NAVTTC HQs__________
Wajiha Resource Person 

NAVTTC HQs

KPK____________
Yaseen Khan APS

Government Technical & Vocational Center Boys
Khalabat Haripur____________________________
GOVT. POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE HARIPUR

Near Civil Hospital, utman chowk sector
No 4 Khalabat township Haripur_______
GOVT. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
REHANA ROAD , NEAR POLICE STATION 
Rehana Road Near Syed Match Factory 
Sarai Saleh, Haripur, KPK, Pakistan______
BRT STATION HASHTANGREE, SIKANDAR 
PURA DR MEHREEN HOSPITAL_________
BRT STATION HASHTANGREE, SIKANDAR 

PURA DR MEHREEN HOSPITAL_________
Inside Street Near Allied Bank Faqeerni 
Gate Civil Hospital HQs Circular Road 
Government Technical & Vocational



Trade Name_______________________________
Agri-Business_______________________________
Agriculture Farm Manager_____________________
Agriculture soil and water testing________________
Animal Disease Control_______________________
Applied GIS (Geographic Information System)_____
Artificial Insemination________________________
Dairy farm manager and dairy business___________
Date Processing_____________________________
Digital and Precision Agriculture________________
Fish Farming_______________________________
Fruit Plants Pruning, Budding & Layering Techniques 
Honey bee farm manager______________________
Hydroponic Fanning__________________________
Integrated Pest Management____________________
Kitchen Gardening___________________________
Livestock Manager___________________________
Mushroom cultivation_________________________
Pesticide and fertilizer technician________________
Poultry fann manager_________________________
Poultry housing and management________________
Tissue Culture______________________________
Tractor Driver and Mechanic

Sr.# 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32

Trade Name___________________________
Assistant Technician (Orthotics and Prosthetics) 
Auto Electrician______________________ __
Auto Mechanic_________________________
Automotive Mechatronics_________________
Makeup artist__________________________
Nail Artist_____________________________
Hair Technician_____________________ _
Barber________________________________
Beauty / Skin Therapist___________________
Care Worker___________________________
Ceramics Manufacturing__________________
Computer Applications (Jaws Software)______
Computerized Brail Composition____________
Creative Arts (Fine Arts)__________________
Domestic Electrical Appliances Technician 
Domestic Worker_______________________
Early Childhood Education________________
Gym / Fitness Trainer____________________
Hi-tech Automotive Technician_____________
Home Appliance Repair & Maintenance______
Mobile Phone Repairing__________________
Motorcycle Mechanic____________________
Offset Printing__________________________
Overhead Crane Operator_________________
Post Printing Operations__________________
Printing & Packaging Technology___________
Security Guard_________________________
Sports Trainer__________________________
Heavy Machine Mechanic_________________
Basic Passenger Handling & Airport Services 
Basic Cargo Handling and Sales Management 
Basic Cabin Crew

Sector Name: Aesthetics, Health Care and Services Sector 
Duration_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 months_____
3 months_____
6 Months_____
6 months_____
3 months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 months_____
3 months_____
3 months_____
6 Month_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____

Sector Name; Agriculture & Livestock 
Duration 
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months

Minimum Student Entry Level
Matric____________________
Matric (Science)____________
Matric (Science)____________
Matric (Science)____________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Matric (Bio Science)_________
Middle___________________
Middle___________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
literate____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric (Science)____________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Middle___________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate

Minimum Student Entry Level
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate (FSC / ICS)
Matric (Science)____________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Intermediate (FSC / ICS)______
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Intennediate_______________
Matric

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20 
21
22



6 Month Middle9

Minimum Student Entry LevelSr. No. Trade Name

2 MonthsAl for Banking1

2 MonthsAl for Financial Institutes2

AI-Enabled Data Analysis for Accountants & Auditors 2 Months3

2 MonthsAnti-Money Laundering4

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/ 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in LLB/ Al/
Commerce/Economics/statistics/Bankin 
g/Finance/ACCA/ CS/IT/Maths/ICMA 
inter/CA Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ 
Fintech/Banking & 
Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

23
24

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Tunnel Fanning_________________
Veterinary, Poultry & Dairy Assistants
________________________ Sector Name: Construction with Electrical Energy

Duration_________
6 Month__________
6 Month__________
6 Month__________
6 Month__________
6 Month__________
6 Month__________
6 Month__________
6 Month

6 Month______
6 Month______
6 Month______
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____

Sector Name: Banking & Finance Sector 
Duration

3 Months
3 Months

Minimum Student Entry Level
Middle___________________
Primary___________________
Primary___________________
Primary___________________
Middle____________________
Primary___________________
Primary___________________
Primary

Matric________
Matric (Science)

Trade Name_______________________________
General Electrician___________________________
Scaffolding_________________________________
Shuttering Carpenter__________________________
Duct Fabricator______________________________
Steel Fixer_________________________________
Mason_____________________________________
Building Painter_____________________________
Sheet Metal Technology_______________________
Heating Ventilation, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration 
(HVACR)__________________________________
Plumber/ Pipe Fitter__________________________
Construction Material Testing Technician__________
Interior Designing____________________________
Advance Survey (Civil)_______________________
Fiber Optic Technician________________________
Advanced Electronics & PCB Design_____________
Advance Embedded system____________________
Advanced Electrical Power System

Middle_________________
Matric (Science)__________
Intermediate_____________
Intermediate_____________
Matric_________________
Matric (Science)__________
Matric_________________
DAE (Electrical/ Electronics)

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



2 MonthsCyber Security for Financial Institutions5

2 MonthsData Analysis using Python6

4 MonthsDiploma in Financial Market (software-based)7

4 MonthsIntroduction to Financial Market8

2 MonthsInvesting in Stock Market9

2 MonthsMicrosoft Power BI10

2 MonthsMS Power Bi & Data Analyst Professional Certificate11

Bachelor in LLB/ AIZ cyber 
security/information 
security/Commerce/Economics/Statistic 
s/Banking/Finance/ACCA/ 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ Fintech/Banking & 
Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA 
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Cominerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA 
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/ 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/ 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki 
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA 
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ AI/Fintech/Banking 
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/Statistics/Banki
ng/Finance/ACCA/
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/AI/Fintech/Banking
& Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics



SAGE (Financial Software)12 2 Months

13 TALLY 2 Months

2 Months14

Sr. No. Trade Name

Advance Web application Development 3 MonthsI

Advanced Python Programming & Applications 3 Months2

Valuation of Companies: lOPs, Mergers, Acquisitions & 
Corporate Restructuring

Bachelor in
Commerce/Economics/statistics/Bankin 
g/Finance/ACCA finalist / 
CS/IT/Maths/ICMA inter/CA
Inter/PIPFA/BBA/ Fintech/Banking & 
Finance/Accounting & Finance/ 
Business Analytics

B.Com, IT, BS (Al), BS Physics, 
BBA, BS Math, M.Com, MBA, ICMA 
inter, CA-inter and PIPFA qualified.

B.Com, IT, BS (Al), BS Physics, 
BBA, BS Math, M.Com, MBA, ICMA 
inter, CA-inter and PIPFA qualified.

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Trade Name__________________________
Restaurant Manager_____________________
Front Office Operations__________________
Event Management (Catering / Cooking)_____
Food and Beverage Services_______________
Culinary Arts__________________________
Professional Cook_______________________
Domestic Cook_________________________
Baking & Pastry________________________
Barista Skills___________________________
Food Technology (Preservation and Processing) 
Food Packaging and Quality Control_________
Basic House Keeping____________________
High Altitude Porter (Mountaineering)_______
Travel and Tourism Manager Program

Trade Name
HTV Driver
LTV Driver
Motor Bike Rider

Bulldozer and Motor Grader Operator 
Excavator and wheel Operator______
Mobile Crane Operator___________
Road Roller and Fork Lifter

Sector- Driving (LTV,HTV,HMO) 
___________________ Duration_____  
___________________ 3 Months_____
___________________ 3 Months
___________________ 3 Months_____

Heavy Machinery Operator (HMO)
•___________________ 3 Months_____
___________________ 3 Months_____ 
___________________ 3 Months_____
___________________ 3 Months_____
Sector Name: Hospitality and Tourism 

Duration____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____
3 Months_____
6 Months_____
6 Months_____

Sector-Information Technology (IT)
__________ High-Tech___________  

Duration

Minimum Student Entry Level
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Matric____________________
Matric____________________
Intermediate_______________
Intermediate_______________
Matric____________________
Middle____________________
Intermediate

£
5

7

Minimum Student Entry Level 
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths

Minimum Student Entry Level
Middle____________________
Middle____________________
Middle

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle

Sr. No.
1
2
3

B.Com
M.Com
B.Com
M.Com


3 MonthsAndroid Java3
■

3 Months4

3 MonthsArtificial Intelligence (Robotics)5

3 MonthsBig Data Analytics Techniques6

3 MonthsBlock Chain Programming7

3 MonthsCloud Computing - AWS8

3 MonthsCloud Computing - Google9

3 MonthsCloud Computing - Microsoft10

3 MonthsCyber Security (CEH)11

Artificial Intelligence (Machine Learning; Deep Learning;
Communication)

Bachelor in IT/ CSZ
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths 



3 MonthsData Mining / Business Intelligence12

3 MonthsDigital Forensic & Cyber Security13

3 MonthsDocker Certified Associate14

3 MonthsGoogle UX Design15

3 MonthsInternet of Things (IOT) system development and Application16

3 MonthsJavaScript Full stack (e.g. MEAN/MERN)/17

3 MonthsMicrosoft .Net + Angular / React18

3 MonthsMicrosoft Dynamics 36519

Network Administrator (CISCO, HUAWEI, IBM) 3 Months20

Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths  
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths___________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths 
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths 
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths



3 MonthsDatabase Administration (Oracle DBA Track)21

3 MonthsOracle Java+ Angular22

3 MonthsSalesforce Certified Administrator23

3 MonthsUnity Certified Game Development24

3 MonthsUnreal Engine Certification25

Sr. No. Trade Name

3 MonthsKorean Language (EPS/ TOPIK Level-1)1

3 MonthsJapanese Language (JLPT N5 (Cert))2

3 MonthsEnglish Language (IELTS/PTE B1-B2 CEFR3

3 MonthsFunctional Arabic (Elementary Level)4

3 MonthsChinese Language (HSK 1& 2)5

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

3D Animation (Realistic rendering)__________________
3D Animation VR & Simulation____________________
Advanced CAD/CAM_____________________________
Amazon Virtual Assistant__________________________
Certificate in IT (Web Development)________________
Certificate in Office Management___________________
Digital Marketing & Search Engine Optimization (SEO) 
Documentary & Film Making (Digital Broadcasting) 
eCommerce______________________________________
Graphic Design (Print Media)_______________________
Graphic Design (UI/UX)___________________________
Graphic Design and Video Editing__________________
Mobile Application Development___________________
Professional Photography, Documentary Ad Making 
System Administration and IT Infra-structure Services

_________Sector Name; Languages
Duration

High-End________
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months
3 Months

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Minimum Student Entry Level
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational
Certificate___________________
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational
Certificate___________________
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational
Certificate___________________
Primary_____________________
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational
Certificate

Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths 
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or 5th 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths_____________
Bachelor in IT/ CS/ 
Maths/Statistics/Economics/Physics or 
Bachelor of Engineering or Sth 
Semester students enrolled in HEC 
approved degree program in 
IT/CS/MIS/Stats/Maths



6 Russian Language (Elementary Level) 3 Months

German Language Al7 3 Months

Mechatronics (Robotics)15 6 Months

Matric OR 3 Months Vocational
Certificate
Matric OR 3 Months Vocational 
Certificate

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Plastic Injection Molding Machine Operator 
Ship Steel Fabricator (Ship Fabricator)______
Textile Designing with CAD/CAM_________
Textile Dyeing and Printing (Wet Processing) 
Textile Knitting_________________________
Textile Merchandiser_____________________
Textile Testing and Quality Control_________
Textile Weaving_________________________
Wheel Chair Manufacturing & Repairing 
_______________________________ Sector Name: Mining and Mineral Sector

___________________ Duration_______
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 3 Months_______  
___________________ 3 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 3 Months_______  
___________________ 3 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 3 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 6 Months_______  
___________________ 3 Months_______
Sector Name: Green Technologies

6 Months______
3 months_______
3 Months______
3 Months______
3 Months______
3 Months______
6 Month

Trade Name___________________
CAD/CAM Jewelry Designing
Crush Plant____________________
Drilling and Drilling Fluids_______
Fashion jewelry Maker__________
Fundamental of Mining__________
Gemstone Bead Making_________
Gemstone Carving______________
Gemstone Faceting and Polishing
Gemstone Identification_________
Gemstone Mining & Extraction
Jewelry Electroplater____________
Manual Jewelry Designer________
Marble Craftsman______________
Marble Quarry Master___________
Marble Technician (Block Cutting) 
Marble Technician (Value Edition) 
Mining Technician

Solar PV System Technician______________
Intelligent Hybrid & Electric Vehicles______
Drone Applications in Agriculture_________
Hybrid Seed Production & Contract Farming 
Remote Sensing Applications in Agriculture 
Smart loT Technologies for Agriculture 
Plumbing & Solar Water Heating Technician

Sector Name; Textile and Manufacturing 
______________________ Duration_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Month________  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Month________  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 6 Months_______  
______________________ 3 Months_______  

6 Months

Matric________________
Matric Science________
Intermediate (FSC / ICS)
Intermediate__________
Intermediate (FSC / ICS) 
Intermediate (FSC / ICS) 
Middle

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

2_
2
2
5_
2
7

6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
3 Months

Trade Name________________
Advanced CNC______________
Welder (SMAW, GTAW) 
AutoCAD (Mechanical)_______
Boat Making_________________
Chemical Supervisor__________
Dies and Moulds Maker_______
Electric Arc Welding__________
Fashion Design & Dress Making 
Hand & Machine Embroidery 
Advanced Welding____________
Industrial Automation (PLC) 
Industrial Stitching____________
Leather Garments Pattern Maker 
Machinist

Minimum Student Entry Level
Middle______________________
Primary_____________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Matric______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Matric______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
Middle

Minimum Student Entry Level
Matric______________________
Middle______________________
Matric______________________
Middle______________________
Matric______________________
Intermediate_________________
Matric______________________
Matric______________________
Middle______________________
Middle______________________
DAE (Electrical/Electronics)
Middle______________________
Matric______________________
Matric______________________
DAE (Electrical/ Electronics/
Telecom/ Mechanical)_________
Intermediate_________________
Matric______________________
Matric______________________
Matric______________________
Matric______________________
Intermediate_________________
Matric______________________
Matric______________________
Middle

Sr. No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17



8
9
10
11

Renewable Energy (Solar)________
Renewable Energy (Biomass)______
Renewable Energy (Wind)________
Micro Hydel Power Plant Technician

6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
3 Months

Matric________
Intermediate
Intermediate
Matric (Science)


